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Nearby 2010 Urbanized Areas
2000 North Port-Port Charlotte Urbanized Area
2010 North Port-Port Charlotte Urbanized Area
Florida County Boundaries

Roadway

CHANGE IN POPULATION

CHANGE IN AREA

2000 Population 2010 Population
122,421 139,082

38.49%

15.79%

0%
5%

10%
15%
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%
45%

% Change in Population:
North Port-Port Charlotte

UZA 2000 -2010
% Change in Population:
State of FL 2000-2010

89 sq mi

119 sq mi

0
20
40
60
80

100
120
140

2000 UZA Area 2010 UZA Area

169,541122,421


